



22 October 2022



Flurry Family Superannuation Pty Ltd ACN 624 623
427 ATF Indiana Self Managed Super Fund
PO BOX 540
SCARBOROUGH PO BOXES WA 6922

Your contacts

E info@ampbanking.com.au
W amp.com.au
T 13 30 30 F 1300 555 503
AMP Bank
Reply Paid 79702 Parramatta NSW 2124

Account details

BSB	ACCOUNT NUMBER
939200	441184272

Your AMP SuperEdge Cash Account Transaction Listing

Account no.	939200 : 441184272
Account name:	Flurry Family Superannuation Pty Ltd ACN 624 623 427 ATF Indiana Self Managed Super Fund
Listing start date:	1 July 2021
Listing end date:	30 June 2022

Date	Transaction description	Debits \$	Credits \$	Balance \$
30/06/2021	Opening balance			0.00 cr
01/07/2021	Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: TRNF Pty Ltd REMITTER	280	\$1,586.50	1,586.50 cr
01/07/2021	Internet banking internal transfer 939200 952908721	998	\$1,586.50	0.00 cr
15/07/2021	Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: ATO009000014811426 ATO	242	\$1,136.93	1,136.93 cr
15/07/2021	Internet banking internal transfer 939200 952908721	998	\$1,136.93	0.00 cr
30/07/2021	Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: QUICKSPR3015684999 QUICKSUPER	242	\$3,383.18	3,383.18 cr
30/07/2021	Internet banking internal transfer 939200 952908721	998	\$3,383.10	0.08 cr
30/07/2021	Internet banking internal transfer 939200 952908721	998	\$0.08	0.00 cr
03/08/2021	Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: TRNF Pty Ltd REMITTER (For value on 2/08/2021)	280	\$1,839.40	1,839.40 cr

Date	Transaction description	Debits \$	Credits \$	Balance \$
03/08/2021	Internet banking internal transfer 939200 952908721	998 \$1,839.40		0.00 cr
19/08/2021	Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: ATO001000015683407 ATO	242	\$1,112.10	1,112.10 cr
19/08/2021	Internet banking internal transfer 939200 952908721	998 \$1,112.10		0.00 cr
01/09/2021	Credit Interest to 31/08/2021	25000	\$0.01	0.01 cr
02/09/2021	Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: TRNF Pty Ltd REMITTER	280	\$1,600.16	1,600.17 cr
02/09/2021	Internet banking internal transfer 939200 952908721	998 \$1,600.17		0.00 cr
16/09/2021	Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: ATO002000015652911 ATO	242	\$1,167.58	1,167.58 cr
16/09/2021	Internet banking internal transfer 939200 952908721	998 \$1,167.58		0.00 cr
05/10/2021	Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: TRNF Pty Ltd REMITTER (For value on 4/10/2021)	280	\$1,839.40	1,839.40 cr
05/10/2021	Internet banking internal transfer 939200 952908721	998 \$1,839.40		0.00 cr
14/10/2021	Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: ATO008000015716747 ATO	242	\$1,141.64	1,141.64 cr
14/10/2021	Internet banking internal transfer 939200 952908721	998 \$1,141.64		0.00 cr
26/10/2021	Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: QUICKSPR3071998811 QUICKSUPER	242	\$3,561.25	3,561.25 cr
26/10/2021	Internet banking internal transfer 939200 952908721	998 \$3,561.25		0.00 cr
01/11/2021	Credit Interest to 31/10/2021	25000	\$0.01	0.01 cr
02/11/2021	Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: TRNF Pty Ltd REMITTER	280	\$1,470.20	1,470.21 cr
02/11/2021	Internet banking internal transfer 939200 952908721	998 \$1,470.21		0.00 cr
18/11/2021	Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: ATO008000015917012 ATO	242	\$1,141.64	1,141.64 cr
18/11/2021	Internet banking internal transfer 939200 952908721	998 \$1,141.64		0.00 cr
02/12/2021	Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: TRNF Pty Ltd REMITTER	280	\$1,630.02	1,630.02 cr
02/12/2021	Internet banking internal transfer 939200 952908721	998 \$1,630.02		0.00 cr
20/12/2021	Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: ATO008000016001183 ATO	242	\$62.65	62.65 cr
20/12/2021	Internet banking internal transfer 939200 952908721	998 \$62.65		0.00 cr
05/01/2022	Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: TRNF Pty Ltd REMITTER	280	\$1,839.40	1,839.40 cr
05/01/2022	Internet banking internal transfer 939200 952908721	998 \$1,839.40		0.00 cr

Date	Transaction description	Debits \$	Credits \$	Balance \$
28/01/2022	Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: QUICKSPR3133038165 QUICKSUPER		2k2 \$3,835.19	3,835.19 cr
28/01/2022	Internet banking internal transfer 939200 952908721	998 \$3,835.19		0.00 cr
02/02/2022	Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: TRNF Pty Ltd REMITTER		J80 \$1,479.43	1,479.43 cr
02/02/2022	Internet banking internal transfer 939200 952908721	998 \$1,479.43		0.00 cr
02/03/2022	Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: TRNF Pty Ltd REMITTER		J80 \$885.29	885.29 cr
02/03/2022	Internet banking internal transfer 939200 952908721	998 \$885.29		0.00 cr
03/03/2022	Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: ATO006000016007613 ATO		Jk2 \$2,125.20	2,125.20 cr
03/03/2022	Internet banking internal transfer 939200 952908721	998 \$2,125.20		0.00 cr
16/03/2022	Transfer from Flurry Family Superannuation Pty Ltd ACN 624 623 427 ATF Indiana Self Managed Super Fund - Payout Balance		998 \$15,676.16	15,676.16 cr
01/04/2022	Credit Interest to 31/03/2022		J500 \$0.69	15,676.85 cr
04/04/2022	Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: TRNF Pty Ltd REMITTER		J80 \$2,021.97	17,698.82 cr
19/04/2022	Direct Entry Debit Item Ref: 10192044L49 FMC	998 \$1,183.67		16,515.15 cr
27/04/2022	Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: QUICKSPR3193676307 QUICKSUPER		Jk2 \$3,359.64	19,874.79 cr
01/05/2022	Credit Interest to 30/04/2022		J500 \$1.44	19,876.23 cr
04/05/2022	Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: TRNF Pty Ltd REMITTER		J80 \$950.92	20,827.15 cr
16/05/2022	Direct Entry Debit Item Ref: 10192044L49 FMC	998 \$1,183.67		19,643.48 cr
01/06/2022	Credit Interest to 31/05/2022		J500 \$1.71	19,645.19 cr
01/06/2022	Direct Entry Credit Item Ref: TRNF Pty Ltd REMITTER		J80 \$1,507.12	21,152.31 cr
06/06/2022	Internet banking scheduled bill payment 0000339457 MORETON BAY REGIONAL COUNCIL RATES 500519050005190507	4910 \$469.70		20,682.61 cr
08/06/2022	Internet banking scheduled bill payment 0000130393 UNITYWATER 0999002017	4910 \$357.23		20,325.38 cr
15/06/2022	Direct Entry Debit Item Ref: 10192044L49 FMC	998 \$1,183.67		19,141.71 cr
Total		37,215.12	56,356.83	19,141.71 cr

- This Transaction Listing is not a formal statement of account and may include transactions that have appeared on previous statements. It may not include all of the transactions processed since your last statement was issued. Some debit transactions may be shown on this Transaction Listing before they are actually paid to the payee. AMP Bank does not guarantee that the payee will be paid. If the amount is not paid to the payee, your account will be re-credited with the amount of the transaction. The details shown on the Transaction Listing may be abbreviated.